
GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.75

Rev ID Description Date

N

FOR S4.56

Project Status S4.56 Job No. 2317
Scale 1:1@A3

Checked SW Drawn RC

Client

WY Constructions Pty Ltd

Drawing Title

Project Address

27 FLETCHER ST, CAMPSIE, NSW 2194

Drawing Number

DA-1401
Issue

Plot Date Friday, 2 February 2024, 6:35 PM

Door Elevation Schedule
- P1 (for S4.56)

DO NOT SCALE OFF THIS
DRAWING - USE FIGURED
DIMENSIONS ONLY - VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS ON SITE - RESOLVE
DISCREPANCIES WITH ARCHITECT
BEFORE PROCEEDING.

COPYRIGHT OF THIS DRAWING
AND THE DESIGNS EXECUTED
REMAIN VESTED WITH SWA
GROUP.

S W A  G R O U P

SWA Group
NSW Registration # 7099

Suite 12, 16-18 Malvern Ave,
Chatswood NSW 2067

+61 2 8599 1988
admin@swagroup.com.au

01

01 FOR S4.56 02.02.2024

DOOR ELEVATION SCHEDULE

ID

01FR

01FR

02

02A

03

03A

ELEVATION LOCATION

UNIT ENTRY

UNIT ENTRY

BEDROOM

ADEPTABLE
BEDROOM

BATHROOM

ADAPTABLE
BATHROOM

QTY

1

8

12

1

11

1

OVERALL
SIZE W x H

1,000×2,100

900×2,100

900×2,100

1,000×2,100

800×2,100

1,000×2,100

DOOR ELEVATION SCHEDULE

ID

03B

04

04A

04B

05

05a

ELEVATION LOCATION

BATHROOM

LAUNDRY

LAUNDRY

ADAPTABLE
LAUNDRY

WATER METER
CABINET

SERVICES CABINET

QTY

1

7

1

1

2

3

OVERALL
SIZE W x H

750×2,100

920×2,100

1,120×2,100

1,120×2,100

1,200×2,100

900×2,100

DOOR ELEVATION SCHEDULE

ID

05b

05c

06

11FR

13FR

13FR

ELEVATION LOCATION

SERVICES CABINET

MAIN COMMS.
CUPBOARD

MAIN ELECTRICAL
CUPBOARD

FIRE STAIR

GARBAGE

GAS / WATER
METER ROOM

QTY

3

2

2

3

2

1

OVERALL
SIZE W x H

900×2,100

1,400×2,100

1,200×2,100

1,000×2,100

1,000×2,100

1,000×2,100

NOTE : - REFER TO FLOOR PLAN FOR HINGE SIDE
- REFER TO ACOUSTIC REPORT FOR DOOR THICKNESS
- REFER TO MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONFOR SPECIFIC FRL COMPLIANCE
- LIFT-OFF HINGES TO ALL WET AREA DOORS

DOOR ELEVATION SCHEDULE DOOR ELEVATION SCHEDULE DOOR ELEVATION SCHEDULE


	DA-1401 Door Elevation Schedule - P1 (for S4.56)

