NOTE: - REFER TO FLOOR PLAN FOR HINGE SIDE

- REFER TO ACOUSTIC REPORT FOR DOOR THICKNESS
- REFER TO MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONFOR SPECIFIC FRL COMPLIANCE

- LIFT-OFF HINGES TO ALL WET AREA DOORS



RC Drawing Title S4.56 Job No. 2317 1:1@A3 Door Elevation Schedule Client WY Constructions Pty Ltd - P1 (for S4.56)

Plot Date Drawing Number

Member Australian Institution Anchizects

							Rev ID	Description		Date Drawing N		Issue
DOOR ELEVATION SCHEDULE					DOOR ELEVATION SCHEDU	BEFORE YOU DIG www.dialbeforeyoudig.com.au	FUR	54.56		27 FLETCHER ST, CAMPSIE, NSW 2194 DA-		01 =
			OVEDALI					OVEDALI		DOOR ELEVATION SCHEDU		OVERAL
ID ELEVATION	LOCATION	QTY	OVERALL SIZE W x H	ID	ELEVATION	LOCATION	QTY	OVERALL SIZE W x H	ID	ELEVATION	LOCATION	QTY OVERAL SIZE W
01FR	UNIT ENTRY	1	1,000×2,100	03B		BATHROOM	1	750×2,100	05b		SERVICES CABINET	3 900×2,10
01FR	UNIT ENTRY	8	900×2,100	04		LAUNDRY	7	920×2,100	05c		MAIN COMMS. CUPBOARD	2 1,400×2,1
02	BEDROOM	12	900×2,100	04A		LAUNDRY	1	1,120×2,100	06		MAIN ELECTRICAL CUPBOARD	2 1,200×2,1
02A	ADEPTABLE BEDROOM	1	1,000×2,100	04B		ADAPTABLE LAUNDRY	1	1,120×2,100	11FR		FIRE STAIR	3 1,000×2,1
03	BATHROOM	11	800×2,100	05		WATER METER CABINET	2	1,200×2,100	13FR		GARBAGE	2 1,000×2,1
03A	ADAPTABLE BATHROOM	1	1,000×2,100	05a		SERVICES CABINET	3	900×2,100	13FR		GAS / WATER METER ROOM	1 1,000×2,1